Position

Resident Services Manager
Development Manager
Property Manager

Office Manager

Accounting Manager

Human Resources & Risk
Manager

Communications Manager
Facilities Maintenance Manager

Facilities Maintenance Manager

Construction Manager

Other Positions Held Special District

Capitol Area Development
Authority

Capitol Area Development
Authority

Capitol Area Development
Authority

Capitol Area Development
Authority

Capitol Area Development
Authority

Capitol Area Development
Authority

Capitol Area Development
Authority

Capitol Area Development
Authority

Capitol Area Development
Authority

Capitol Area Development
Authority

Department

Managers/Administrat
ors

Managers/Administrat
ors

Managers/Administrat
ors

Managers/Administrat
ors

Managers/Administrat
ors

Managers/Administrat
ors

Managers/Administrat
ors

Managers/Administrat
ors

Managers/Administrat
ors

Managers/Administrat
ors

Total Wages

$78,184

$77,536

$68,199

$67,436

$64,303

$63,930

$62,469

$40,538

$27,116

$17,106

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$23,218
$33,737
$21,946
$21,158
$20,739
$28,785
$28,112
$11,405

$7,140

$1,593



