Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Resident Services Manager		Capitol Area Development Authority	Managers/Administrat ors	\$78,184	\$23,218
Development Manager		Capitol Area Development Authority	Managers/Administrat ors	\$77,536	\$33,737
Property Manager		Capitol Area Development Authority	Managers/Administrat ors	\$68,199	\$21,946
Office Manager		Capitol Area Development Authority	Managers/Administrat ors	\$67,436	\$21,158
Accounting Manager		Capitol Area Development Authority	Managers/Administrat ors	\$64,303	\$20,739
Human Resources & Risk Manager		Capitol Area Development Authority	Managers/Administrat ors	\$63,930	\$28,785
Communications Manager		Capitol Area Development Authority	Managers/Administrat ors	\$62,469	\$28,112
Facilities Maintenance Manage	r	Capitol Area Development Authority	Managers/Administrat ors	\$40,538	\$11,405
Facilities Maintenance Manage	r	Capitol Area Development Authority	Managers/Administrat ors	\$27,116	\$7,140
Construction Manager		Capitol Area Development Authority	Managers/Administrat ors	\$17,106	\$1,593